Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Alton - (310400) - Morley Swimming & WP Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.35
1:04.68
1:05.02
1:05.31
1:05.76
1:05.82
1:06.25
1:06.35
1:07.18
1:07.24
1:07.42
1:07.49
1:07.72
1:09.28
1:10.95
1:12.36
1:12.93
1:14.50
1:14.70
1:19.78
1:20.42
1:23.00
1:30.86
1:34.39
1:39.05
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Date

16/07/17
21/11/16
02/10/16
19/12/15
01/11/15
17/07/16
17/10/15
12/07/14
25/09/15
04/10/15
12/09/14
20/12/15
16/11/14
22/02/14
01/12/13
05/10/13
14/07/13
21/04/13
22/06/13
23/02/13
02/12/12
27/01/113
03/03/12
29/01/12
09/10/11

Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

The Leicester Open

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Chesterfield SC Club Championships 2015

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet

Chesterfield SC 2014 Annual Club Championships

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Derbyshire ASA Championships
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield Club Championships

Venue

Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Chesterfield
Millfield
Matlock
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Millfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Braunstone
Bletchley
CC3090
Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Derby

Chesterfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Derby Excel 2
Chesterfield 3

2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 4

2
Chesterfield 4
Chesterfield 3
Derby Excel 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.35
1:04.68
1:05.02
1:05.82
1:07.49
1:05.31
1:05.76
1:06.25
1:07.24
1:07.18
1:07.72
1:07.42
1:06.35
1:09.28
1:10.95
1:12.36
1:12.93
1:14.70
1:14.50
1:19.78
1:23.00
1:20.42
1:30.86
1:34.39

1:39.05
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Date

16/07/17
21/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
20/12/15
19/12/15
01/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
25/09/15
16/11/14
12/09/14
12/07/14
22/02/14
01/12/13
05/10/13
14/07/13
22/06/13
21/04/13
23/02/13
27/01113
02/12/12
03/03/12
29/01/12
09/10/11

Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

The Leicester Open

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Chesterfield SC Club Championships 2015
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Chesterfield SC 2014 Annual Club Championships
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Derbyshire County Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield Club Championships

Venue

Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Millfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Bletchley
Braunstone
CC3090
Derby
Chesterfield
Matlock
Derby

Chesterfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Derby Excel 2

2

2
Chesterfield 4
Derby Excel 2
Chesterfield 4
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 4
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